Race Date
September 18, 2018

Place Score

2018 Bagley XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys
Boys Varisty 5K

Name
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
(<5)
18
(<5)
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
>7)
28
29
30
31
32
>7)
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
(<5)
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Emmet Anderson
Tyson Mahar
Cole Nowacki
Hunter Klimek
Christian Sterton
Jonathan Krueger
Sakariye Ismail
Bereket Loer
David Johnston
Lucas Hinojos
Jake Erickson
Ben Bartczak
Grady Larsen
Hunter Wilson
Cade Dawson
Bentley Christiansen
Roni Tirkkonen
Jack McNamee
Tanner Robben
Hayden Reitmeier
Parker Sivonen
Jack Tyrrell

Kyle Erickson
Luke Brownell
Jacob Davis
Ethan Johnson
Nathan Johannsen
Tristan Anderson
Grant Hemberger
Brayden Christiansen
Isaac Dykstra
Josh Finseth
Jesse Clausen
Alec Gulseth
Andreas Aho
Isaac Christoffersen
Brooks Anderson
Isaac Mauch

Joe Glowack
Jason Young
Daniel Quick
Christian Carlson
Seth Breitweser
Michael Gunn
Peyton Cole
Jason Koehn
Russell Pierzinski
Wyatt Strandberg
Connor Haberman
Isaac Ries
Trevor Olsen
Boysen Olson
Jonah Kalsnes
Eli Bervig

Korey Smigelsky
Seth Hoostie

Team

Staples-Motley

East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Staples-Motley
Ada-Borup/Norman
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks

W adena Deer Creek
Pelican Rapids
Wadena Deer Creek
International Falls
Staples-Motley
Frazee

International Falls
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Staples-Motley
Bagley/Fosston
Nevis
Staples-Motley
Fisher

International Falls
Staples-Motley
Roseau
Staples-Motley
Thief River Falls
Pequot Lakes
Frazee

Roseau
Bagley/Fosston
Staples-Motley

Lake of the
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Pequot Lakes
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
United North Central
Staples-Motley
Pequot Lakes

Thief River Falls
International Falls

W adena Deer Creek
Thief River Falls
Frazee

Park Rapids Area
Nevis

Frazee

Parkers Prairie
Pequot Lakes
Bagley/Fosston
Pequot Lakes

W adena Deer Creek
Roseau
Bagley/Fosston
Thief River Falls

W adena Deer Creek
Lake Park-Audubon
East Grand Forks

Results By Hero's Timing www.herostiming.com

Grade

10
10
11
11
12
9

12
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
10
10
11
9

11
11
8

11
10
9

10
10
12
11
9

9

11
10
11
11
8

12
11
11
10
12
11
10
10
11
9

10
11
12
10
10
8

10
10

Boys

Boys Varisty 5K

64 Christian Johnson

67 Johnathan Suchy

78 Logan Hemberger

Time Place Score Name
16:08.8 57 52 David Nelson
16:52.3 58 53 Sam Person
17:03.3 59 (< 5) Jory Vasek
17:08.2 60 54 Tommy Stewart
17:14.2 61 55 Tyler Bjerke
17:15.8 62 56 Emmett Marvin
17:18.2 63 57 Taylor Johnson
17:23.5 64 58 Jack Goulet
17:24.3 65 59 Steven Sellin
17:32.5 66 60 James Suchy
17:33.9 67 61 Joshua Tabery
17:35.4 68 62 Bailey Johnson
17:37.2 69 63 Gavin Halverson
17:37.7 70
17:39.1 71 65 Sean O'Connor
17:49.6 72 66 Talon Hiligis
17:55.4 73 (< 5) Zach Helgeson
17:57.5 74
18:02.5 75 68 Jace Thompson
18:03.4 76 69 Chandler Gray
18:03.5 77 70 Owen Marvin
18:05.0 78 71 Masyn Johnson
18:05.8 79 72 Trever Arceneau
18:06.5 80 73 Bobby Jorde
18:13.4 81 74 Sam Jackola
18:14.9 82 75 Jared Ostroski
18:16.1 83 76 Victor Anselmo
18:17.8 84 77 Keegan Moses
18:21.2 85 (> 7) Tucker Lundgren
18:23.2 86
18:27.7 87 79 Eddie Salmen
18:29.8 88 80 Kalan Murray
18:30.0 89 81 Devin Lykins
18:30.8 90 82 Zachary Wikert
18:32.0 91 83 Caleb Wutzke
18:34.2 92 (> 7) Winston Novacek
18:36.5 93 84 Collin Porter
18:39.2 94 85 Ashton Clark
18:41.8 95 86 Aaron Pietila
18:41.9 96 87 Sam Warne
18:43.3 97 (> 7) Jeremiah Haavig
18:43.6 98 88 Garret Cossette
18:45.1 99 89 Bradyn Dremmel
18:49.0 100 90 Lukas Hruby
18:51.1 101 91 Owen Wagner
18:51.9 102 92 Ethan Lunsetter
18:53.9 103 93 lan Kronbeck
18:55.8 104 94 Josh Ness
18:58.6 105 95 Louis Bueckers
19:03.5 106 96 Drew Peterson
19:08.1 107 97 Gabe Bagstad
19:09.2 108 98 Peyton Schwehr
19:10.6 109 99 Skylar Hagen
19:13.9 110 100 William Johnson
19:16.2 111 101 Seth Torgerson
19:19.1 112

102 Logan Petznik

Team

Roseau

Pequot Lakes
Fisher
Ada-Borup/Norman
Lake Park-Audubon
Warroad

Lake Park-Audubon
Warroad

Hawley

Parkers Prairie
Wadena Deer Creek
Lake Park-Audubon
Bagley/Fosston
United North Central
Roseau

Roseau

Fisher

Parkers Prairie
Ada-Borup/Norman
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Warroad

Hawley

Parkers Prairie

East Grand Forks
United North Central
Roseau

Warroad

Park Rapids Area
Roseau
Bagley/Fosston
United North Central
International Falls
Bagley/Fosston
Thief River Falls
Frazee

Roseau

East Grand Forks
Park Rapids Area
United North Central
Park Rapids Area
East Grand Forks
Lake Park-Audubon
International Falls
Warroad

Park Rapids Area
Thief River Falls
Hawley
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Pine River-Backus
Hawley

Park Rapids Area
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Park Rapids Area
Warroad

Lake Park-Audubon
Pelican Rapids

Grade
10
12
10
12
11
10

o

11
12
10

10
10
10
10
11

12
11
12
10
10
10
12
11
10
10
10

10

12
12
12
12

10
10
11

10
10

11
11

12
12
10
10

11

Time
19:20.9
19:22.8
19:25.0
19:26.2
19:26.8
19:26.8
19:28.0
19:30.1
19:31.0
19:31.8
19:37.4
19:38.1
19:39.1
19:39.5
19:39.9
19:40.4
19:44.9
19:46.0
19:46.1
19:47.0
19:50.6
19:53.8
19:55.4
19:56.2
19:56.5
19:57.9
20:00.2
20:03.9
20:07.3
20:08.1
20:08.8
20:15.3
20:18.6
20:21.3
20:28.8
20:29.7
20:33.7
20:40.3
20:42.2
20:44.7
20:46.7
20:47.3
20:47.6
20:48.0
20:48.2
20:50.6
20:52.1
20:55.9
20:56.9
20:58.6
20:59.4
21:02.0
21:08.3
21:08.9
21:10.1
21:10.8
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Race Date
September 18, 2018

2018 Bagley XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varisty 5K

Place Score Name

113 103 Brody Gwin
114 104 Will Daggett

115 (> 7) Marcus Benson

116 105 Caleb Travis

117 106 Marcus Lukanen

118 107 Cole Steele
119 108 Brevin Stoa
120 109 Jennings Lee

121 110 Paul Koppenhaver

122 111 Sam Moe
123 112 Zeb Lewis

124 113 Kelso Anderson

125 114 Julian Diaz
126 (< 5) Dray Turner

127 (> 7) Adam Johnson
128 115 Wesley Aspengren
129 (< 5) Jordan Howard

130 (> 7) Billy Renner

131 116 Austin Beavers

132 117 Justin Koehn

133 118 Kade Schneider

134 119 Anson Haack

135 (> 7) Esben O'Connell

136 120 Keenan Dahl

137 (> 7) Dawson McDonald
138 121 Tyler Peterson

139 122 Evan Grove

140 (< 5) Gabe Grimsley
141 (> 7) Brendan Sanvik
142 123 Jackson Lebrasseur

143 124 Adam Hoover
144 (< 5) Gage Dunn
145 (< 5) Nikoali Olson

146 (> 7) Phillip Ellenson
147 125 Chase Steinbach
148 (> 7) Paul DeBlieck
149 (< 5) Koby Johnson

150 (<5) Tobias Hawthorne
151 (> 7) Justus Fisher

152 (> 7) Michael Robertson

153 (> 7) David Flaten

154 126 Owen Haataja

155 127 Zach Viskoe

Team

Ada-Borup/Norman
Hawley

Park Rapids Area
Pine River-Backus
Pine River-Backus
Parkers Prairie
Hawley
Ada-Borup/Norman
Thief River Falls
Pelican Rapids
Lake Park-Audubon
Hawley

Pelican Rapids
Pillager

East Grand Forks
Parkers Prairie
Cass Lake-Bena
Hawley

Pine River-Backus
Parkers Prairie
Pine River-Backus
Lake of the

Lake Park-Audubon
Pine River-Backus
East Grand Forks
Pine River-Backus
Warroad

Pillager

Hawley

Lake of the

Pelican Rapids
Cass Lake-Bena
Cass Lake-Bena
Warroad

Lake of the

Lake Park-Audubon
West Marshall
Cass Lake-Bena
Warroad

Hawley

Hawley

Lake of the

Lake of the

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Grade

9

11
11
11
10
10
7

11
10
9

10
11
9

10
10
12
10
10
12
8

10

11

12

11

10

11

10
11

11
12
10
10
12

11

Time
21:11.8
21:12.5
21:14.6
21:18.3
21:21.1
21:26.2
21:27.4
21:31.2
21:46.3
21:51.2
21:53.6
21:54.1
22:00.7
22:08.5
22:16.2
22:34.6
22:35.6
22:40.9
22:42.0
22:48.6
22:50.5
22:53.2
23:07.5
23:13.4
23:18.7
23:22.3
23:38.5
23:38.7
23:43.1
23:54.4
24:04.1
24:09.7
24:10.3
24:17.5
24:51.3
25:05.9
25:21.1
26:40.7
26:53.6
27:25.8
27:36.7
28:44.8
29:18.6
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Race Date
September 18, 2018

Boys

Boys Varisty 5K

Name

Staples-Motley
Team Score (places): 51
Average Time: 17:20.9

Emmet Anderson
Hunter Klimek

Ben Bartczak
Bentley Christiansen
Tanner Robben

Jack Tyrrell

Luke Brownell
Brayden Christiansen
Isaac Christoffersen
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East Grand Forks
Team Score (places): 69
Average Time: 17:33.7

Tyson Mahar

Cole Nowacki
Jonathan Krueger
Sakariye Ismail
Seth Hoostie
Bobby Jorde

Coallin Porter
Jeremiah Haavig
Adam Johnson
Dawson McDonald
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Wadena Deer Creek
Team Score (places): 148
Average Time: 18:23.0

1 Bereket Loer
2 Lucas Hinojos
3 Jason Young
4 |saac Ries

5 Eli Bervig

6 Joshua Tabery

International Falls

Team Score (places): 159
Average Time: 18:26.4

1 Jake Erickson

2 Hunter Wilson
3 Parker Sivonen
4 Joe Glowack

5 Kalan Murray

6 Bradyn Dremmel

Pequot Lakes
Team Score (places): 173
Average Time: 18:38.7

1 Ethan Johnson

2 Jesse Clausen

3 Brooks Anderson
4 Russell Pierzinski
5 Connor Haberman
6 Sam Person

Grade Place Place

Cum

2018 Bagley XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Time

Cum
Time

11
12
12
10
11

12
11

10
11

12
10
10
12
10
10

11
11
11
11

11

11
12

12

11

10

11
11
10
12

1
4
12
16
18

51

(20) (71)
(22) (93)

> 7
> 7

~N o WwWN

51

2
5
11
18
69

(73) (142)
(84) (226)

>7
> 7
>7

8
10
36
45
49

8
18
54
99

148

(61) (209)

11
14
19
35
80

11
25
44
79
159

(89) (248)

24
30
33
42
44

24

54

87
129
173

(53) (226)

Finish Position - 1

16:08.8
17:08.2
17:35.4
17:49.6
18:02.5
18:05.0
18:06.5
18:23.2
18:34.2

16:08.8
33:17.0
50:52.4
1:08:42.0
1:26:44.5
1:44:49.5
2:02:56.0
2:21:19.2
2:39:53.4

Finish Position - 2

16:52.3
17:03.3
17:15.8
17:18.2
19:19.1
19:56.2
20:33.7
20:46.7
22:16.2
23:18.7

16:52.3

33:55.6

51:11.4
1:08:29.6
1:27:48.7
1:47:44.9
2:08:18.6
2:29:05.3
2:51:21.5
3:14:40.2

Finish Position - 3

17:23.5
17:32.5
18:41.9
19:03.5
19:13.9
19:37.4

17:23.5
34:56.0
53:37.9
1:12:41.4
1:31:55.3
1:51:32.7

Finish Position - 4

17:33.9
17:37.7
18:03.5
18:41.8
20:15.3
20:47.6

17:33.9
35:11.6
53:15.1
1:11:56.9
1:32:12.2
1:52:59.8

Finish Position- 5

18:14.9
18:30.0
18:36.5
18:53.9
18:58.6
19:22.8

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

18:14.9
36:44.9
55:21.4
1:14:15.3
1:33:13.9
1:52:36.7

Name

Bagley/Fosston

Boys

Boys Varisty 5K

Team Score (places): 197

Average Time: 18:48.1

01 WN PP

7

Roni Tirkkonen
Grant Hemberger
Wyatt Strandberg
Boysen Olson
Gavin Halverson
Logan Hemberger
Devin Lykins

Frazee

Team Score (places): 199

Average Time: 18:47.3

1

2 Nathan Johannsen

3
4
5

Grady Larsen

Christian Carlson
Peyton Cole
Caleb Wutzke

Roseau

Team Score (places): 210

Average Time: 18:54.5
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Kyle Erickson
Tristan Anderson
Trevor Olsen
David Nelson
Sean O'Connor
Talon Hiligis
Jared Ostroski
Tucker Lundgren
Winston Novacek

Thief River Falls
Team Score (places): 224

Average Time: 19:01.5

01 WN PP

7

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton

Jacob Davis

Isaac Mauch
Daniel Quick
Jonah Kalsnes
Zachary Wikert
Ethan Lunsetter
Paul Koppenhaver

Team Score (places): 238

Average Time: 19:04.5

1
2
3
4
5
6

Cade Dawson
Josh Finseth
Alec Gulseth
Chandler Gray
Josh Ness
Peyton Schwehr

Cum
Time

Finish Position - 6

17:55.4
36:16.6
55:12.4
1:14:21.6
1:34:00.7
1:54:08.8
2:14:27.4

Finish Position - 7

17:37.2
35:53.3
54:36.9
1:13:28.0
1:33:56.8

Finish Position - 8

18:05.8
36:23.6
55:31.7
1:14:52.6
1:34:32.5
1:54:12.9
2:14:10.8
2:34:18.1
2:54:47.8

Finish Position - 9

18:13.4
36:52.6
55:35.9
1:14:46.5
1:35:07.8
1:55:58.4
2:17:44.7

Finish Position - 10

Cum
Grade Place Place Time
12 17 17 17:55.4
10 27 44 18:21.2
9 43 87 18:55.8
10 47 134 19:09.2
10 63 197 19:39.1
10 (78) (275) 20:08.1
10 (81) (356) 20:18.6
11 13 13 17:37.2
9 25 38 18:16.1
10 38 76 18:43.6
10 40 116 18:51.1
12 83 199 20:28.8
11 21 21 18:05.8
10 26 47 18:17.8
12 46 93 19:08.1
10 52 145 19:20.9
10 65 210 19:39.9
10 (66) (276) 19:40.4
10 (75) (351) 19:57.9
10 > 7 20:07.3
12 > 7 20:29.7
11 23 23 18:13.4
8 34 57 18:39.2
11 37 94 18:43.3
10 48 142 19:10.6
9 82 224 20:21.3
10 (92) (316) 20:50.6
10 (110) (426) 21:46.3
11 15 15 17:39.1
9 29 44 18:29.8
11 31 75 18:30.8
9 69 144 19:47.0
11 94 238 20:55.9
12 (98) (336) 21:02.0

17:39.1
36:08.9
54:39.7
1:14:26.7
1:35:22.6
1:56:24.6

09/18/2018 06:52:08




Race Date
September 18, 2018

Boys

Boys Varisty 5K

Name

Lake Park-Audubon
Team Score (places): 312
Average Time: 19:43.2

o ~NOoO O WN P

©

Korey Smigelsky
Tyler Bjerke
Taylor Johnson
Bailey Johnson
Garret Cossette
Seth Torgerson
Zeb Lewis
Esben O'Connell
Paul DeBlieck

Grade Place Place

Cum

2018 Bagley XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Time

Cum
Time

10
11
7
12
10
8
10
8
11

United North Central Warriors
Team Score (places): 335
Average Time: 19:47.8

1
2
3
4
5

Andreas Aho
Christian Johnson
Sam Jackola
Eddie Salmen
Aaron Pietila

Ada-Borup/Norman County

Team Score (places): 339
Average Time: 19:49.9

1
2
3
4
5

Christian Sterton
Tommy Stewart
Jace Thompson
Brody Gwin
Jennings Lee

Parkers Prairie

Team Score (places): 347
Average Time: 19:54.2

0 WN PP

7

Jason Koehn
James Suchy
Johnathan Suchy
Trever Arceneau
Cole Steele
Wesley Aspengren
Justin Koehn

Warroad

Team Score (places): 350
Average Time: 19:55.1

© 0N O WNBRE

Emmett Marvin
Jack Goulet
Owen Marvin
Victor Anselmo
Lukas Hruby
William Johnson
Evan Grove
Phillip Ellenson
Justus Fisher

10

10
10

12

11

11

10

10
12
10
12

10

12
12

10
11
11
10

50
55
57
62
88

50
105
162
224
312

(101) (413)
(112) (525)

> 7
> 7

32
64
74
79
86

54
68
103
109

41
60
67
72
107

32
96
170
249
335

59
127
230
339

41
101
168
240
347

(115) (462)
(117) (579)

56
58
70
76
90

56
114
184
260
350

(100) (450)
(122) (572)

> 7
>7

Finish Position - 11

19:16.2
19:26.8
19:28.0
19:38.1
20:47.3
21:10.1
21:53.6
23:07.5
25:05.9

19:16.2
38:43.0
58:11.0
1:17:49.1
1:38:36.4
1:59:46.5
2:21:40.1
2:44:47.6
3:09:53.5

Finish Position - 12

18:32.0
19:39.5
19:56.5
20:08.8
20:42.2

18:32.0
38:11.5
58:08.0
1:18:16.8
1:38:59.0

Finish Position - 13

17:14.2
19:26.2
19:46.1
21:11.8
21:31.2

17:14.2
36:40.4
56:26.5
1:17:38.3
1:39:09.5

Finish Position - 14

18:51.9
19:31.8
19:46.0
19:55.4
21:26.2
22:34.6
22:48.6

18:51.9
38:23.7
58:09.7
1:18:05.1
1:39:31.3
2:02:05.9
2:24:54.5

Finish Position - 15

19:26.8
19:30.1
19:50.6
20:00.2
20:48.0
21:08.9
23:38.5
24:17.5
26:53.6

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

19:26.8
38:56.9
58:47.5
1:18:47.7
1:39:35.7
2:00:44.6
2:24:23.1
2:48:40.6
3:15:34.2

Boys

Boys Varisty 5K

Name

Park Rapids Area
Team Score (places): 379
Average Time: 20:12.4

Seth Breitweser
Keegan Moses
Ashton Clark
Sam Warne
Owen Wagner
Gabe Bagstad
Skylar Hagen

8 Marcus Benson

~No ok WOWN PR

Hawley
Team Score (places): 423
Average Time: 20:29.6

Steven Sellin
Masyn Johnson
lan Kronbeck
Drew Peterson
Will Daggett
Brevin Stoa
Kelso Anderson
Billy Renner
Brendan Sanvik
Michael Robertson
11 David Flaten

© 0N O~ WNBRE
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Pelican Rapids
Team Score (places): 460
Average Time: 21:18.2

1 David Johnston
2 Logan Petznik
3 Sam Moe

4 Julian Diaz

5 Adam Hoover

Cum
Grade Place Place

Time

12 39 39

11 77 116
12 85 201
9 87 288
10 91 379

12 (97) (476)
10 (99) (575)

11 > 7

8 59 59
11 71 130
8 93 223
9 96 319

11 104 423
7 (108) (531)
11 (113) (644)

10 > 7
7 > 7
7 > 7
12 > 7
11 9 9
11 102 111
9 111 222
9 114 336

11 124 460

Lake of the Woods/Rainy River

Team Score (places): 521
Average Time: 23:46.2

1 Isaac Dykstra

2 Anson Haack

3 Jackson Lebrasseur
4 Chase Steinbach

5 Owen Haataja

6 Zach Viskoe

Pine River-Backus
Team Score (places): 540
Average Time: 21:49.7

Louis Bueckers
Caleb Travis
Marcus Lukanen
Austin Beavers
Kade Schneider
Keenan Dahl
Tyler Peterson

~No ok WN PR

11 28 28

9 119 147
9 123 270
8 125 395
9 126 521

11 (127) (648)

11 95 95
11 105 200
10 106 306
12 116 422
10 118 540
11 (120) (660)
12 (121) (781)

Cum
Time

Finish Position - 16

18:45.1
20:03.9
20:40.3
20:44.7
20:48.2
20:59.4
21:08.3
21:14.6

18:45.1
38:49.0
59:29.3
1:20:14.0
1:41:02.2
2:02:01.6
2:23:09.9
2:44:24.5

Finish Position - 17

19:31.0
19:53.8
20:52.1
20:58.6
21:12.5
21:27.4
21:54.1
22:40.9
23:43.1
27:25.8
27:36.7

19:31.0

39:24.8
1:00:16.9
1:21:15.5
1:42:28.0
2:03:55.4
2:25:49.5
2:48:30.4
3:12:135
3:39:39.3
4:07:16.0

Finish Position - 18

17:24.3
21:10.8
21:51.2
22:00.7
24:04.1

17:24.3
38:35.1
1:00:26.3
1:22:27.0
1:46:31.1

Finish Position - 19

18:27.7
22:53.2
23:54.4
24:51.3
28:44.8
29:18.6

18:27.7
41:20.9
1:05:15.3
1:30:06.6
1:58:51.4
2:28:10.0

Finish Position - 20

20:56.9
21:18.3
21:21.1
22:42.0
22:50.5
23:13.4
23:22.3

20:56.9

42:15.2
1:03:36.3
1:26:18.3
1:49:08.8
2:12:22.2
2:35:44.5

09/18/2018 06:52:08




Race Date
September 18, 2018

Name

Cass Lake-Bena

Team Score (places):

Average Time:

1 Jordan Howard

2 Gage Dunn

3 Nikoali Olson

4 Tobias Hawthorne
Nevis

Team Score (places):

Average Time:

1 Jack McNamee

2 Michael Gunn
West Marshall Fusion

Team Score (places):

Average Time:

1 Koby Johnson
Fisher

Team Score (places):

Average Time:

1 Hayden Reitmeier

2 Jory Vasek

3 Zach Helgeson
Pillager

Team Score (places):

Average Time:

1 Dray Turner
2 Gabe Grimsley

Boys
Boys Varisty 5K

Cum
Grade Place Place

2018 Bagley XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Cum
Time Time

Inc.
10 <5
9 <5
10 <5
10 <5
Inc.
10 <5
11 <5
Inc.
12 <5
Inc.
11 <5
10 <5
10 <5
Inc.
10 5
10 <5

Finish Position - Inc.

22:35.6 22:35.6
24:09.7 46:45.3
24:10.3 1:10:55.6
26:40.7 1:37:36.3

Finish Position - Inc.

17:57.5 17:57.5
18:49.0 36:46.5

Finish Position - Inc.

25:21.1 25:21.1

Finish Position - Inc.

18:03.4 18:03.4
19:25.0 37:28.4
19:44.9 57:13.3

Finish Position - Inc.

22:08.5 22:08.5
23:38.7 45:47.2
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